
Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
CALCULATION SETUP VERIFICATION FOR REFEREE

Category Argent 1 Artistique Femme
Event parameter
Software Version

Elm Xml Version

Sys Elm Xml Version

Category parameter
Category type

Gender

1.9.7.0

2526.4

2526.0

Singles

Lady

Competition Type

Calculation

Trimmed Mean

Verification Rules Season

Level

Local Competition

ISU Judging System

Starts With 5 Judges

2025-2026

Adult

Segment Free Skating
checksum element table: 4f53d3104ac58ba6eae550c58a2f2c6a

General segment factor

Credit for highlight distribution

Program components:
General component factor

1:

2:

3:

Composition

Presentation

Skating Skills

1.00

1.00

Factor

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Program time

Start time 2nd half of program

Verification Rules

Deductions:

1:

2:

4:

5:

6:

7:

10:

11:

Costume/Prop violation

Time violation

Illegal element/movement

Falls

Interruption in excess

Interruption with allowance

Costume failure

Late start

1:30    +/- 10 sec.

0:01

Custom

Entered By Values

Majority 0 -0.5

Referee 0 -0.5 -1 -1.5 -2 -2.5 -3

Technical Panel 0 -2 -4 -6

Technical Panel -0.5 per Fall

Referee 0 -0.5 -1 -1.5 -2 -2.5 -3

Referee 0 -2.5

Referee 0 -0.5

Referee 0 -0.5
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